State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
02/21/2017

02/21/2017

02/21/2017

02/21/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

Log Number Jurisdiction

2017.00301

2017.00303

2017.00302

2017.00300

2017.00307

2017.00305

2017.00309

2017.00306

2017.00310

6E-42

6E-42

6E-8

Section 106

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name Agency
Leopoldo and Natalie DPP HNL A2017-
Domenden residence, new |02-0783
PV System, 91-1088 Wili
Street, Ewa Beach, Oahu
Archaeological Monitoring
Plan for a 6.4 acre portion of

County of Maui

land in Kawaipapa, Hana,

Maui

Archaeological Inventory DLNR State Parks
Survey, Abigail 2-7-17

Kawananakoa Tomb,
Nuuanu, Oahu
Consultation for the High
Voltage Repair Project at
Kilauea Military Camp, Ka'u,
Hawaii Volcanoes National
Park, Hawaii

307 Mokauea St. and 1822
Republican St, Honolulu
addition alteration and
demo, Honolulu, Oahu

691 Auahi St #2-114, J's
BBQ interior alteration for
new tenant.

Draft AMP for proposed
improvements to the existing
Kahului Water Tank Site,
Wailuku, Maui

Draft AIS for After the Fact
permits for D&J Ocean
Farms Improvements,
Kaamola, Molokai

County of Hawaii Special
Permit No. 966 Docket No.
SPP 91-000009, Hale Ohu
Bed & Breakfast LLC
formerly Gordon and Joann
Morse, amend SP No. 966
from a 6room inn to a
5bedroom Bed & Breakfast
and Amendments to
Condition Nos. 3,4,and 6,
Puna, Hawaii

US Army Garrison
2-17-17

DPP HNLA2017-
02-0833

County of Hawaii
2-14-17

Firm
Lance
Arakaki,
Sunrun Inc.

Xamanek
Researches
LLC

Youngkyu
Park

Archaeologic |Wailuku and Puali

al Services
Hawaii LLC
2-10-17
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Ahupuaa Moku
Ewa Beach
Kawaipapa Hana
Nuuanu Honolulu
Ka'u
Honolulu
Honolulu
Wailuku
Komohana
Keawanui and
Kaamola
Olaa Puna

February 19 - February 25 2017

Island TMK

Oahu (1)9-1-096:017

Maui (2)1-3-006:012

Oahu (1)2-2-021:012

Hawaii (3)9-9-001:001

Oahu (1)1-2-005:038 and
039

Oahu (1)2-1-055: 003, 006,
021, 026 and 038

Maui (2)2-8-046:032 pors.

Molokai (2)5-6-006:008, 024
and 034

Hawaii (3)1-9-003:010, 020

and 021



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

02/22/2017

Log Number Jurisdiction

2017.00315

2017.00314

2017.00313

2017.00308

2017.00311

2017.00317

2017.00312

2017.00316

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-8

6E-8

Section 106

Section 106

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name Agency
Improvements at TMK(3)2-5-|County of Hawaii
065:011 for Hawaii County
Grading permit for Kelsey K.

Kobayashi & Lianne Hirano,
780 Hele Mauna Street,
Hilo, Hawaii

Letter dated 2-16-17 from
Hakalua Point Preservation
Assn. to SL re Site 26592,
Korean Cemetery at
Hakalau Point, Hawaii
Palolo Sewer Relief 9th
Avenue and 10th Avenue,
Honolulu, Oahu

Assessment of
Archaeological Potential for
Twenty-two Intersections in
Support of Curb Ramps at
Various Location FY2016
Transition Plan Project
Letter from DHHL dated 2-
14-17 re consultation
request for the Papakolea
Subdivision Sewer
Improvements and
Auwaiolimu Slope
Stabilization, Pauoa and
Makiki, Honolulu, Oahu
Kahakuloa Bridge Repair

DHHL 2-14-17

County of Maui 2-

Job No. 16-14 email from 22-17
Wendy Kobashigawa,

County of Maui

Letter from DHHL dated 2- |DHHL 2-6-17

14-17 for consultation for the
demolition and
reconstruction of a SFD
located at TMK (3)2-1-
022:033, Hilo, Hawaii
Building 45 at Kilauea
Military Camp, removal of
chimney and repair of the
roof, K'au, Hawaii

US Army Garrison
2-21-17

Firm Moku
Imata &
Associates
Inc. email 2-

22-17

Ahupuaa
Hilo

Hakalau Hakalau
Point

Preservation
Association

2-16-17

The Limtiaco Honolulu
Consulting
Group 2-15-
17

Pacific
Consulting
Services Inc.
2-17-17

various

Honolulu

Kahakuloa

Keaukaha Hilo

Ka'u
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February 19 - February 25 2017

Island
Hawaii

Hawaii

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Hawaii

Hawaii

TMK
(3)2-5-065:011

not listed

TMK not listed

Various not listed

(1)2-2 and 2-5 all
various plats

(2)3-1-004:126

(3)2-1-022:033

(3)9-9-001:001



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation Review and Compliance Report February 19 - February 25 2017

Date Log Number Jurisdiction Project Name Agency Firm Ahupuaa Moku Island TMK
02/22/2017 |2017.00304 |Section 106 |NPS Hawaii Volcano letter |National Park Hawaii Volcanoes Hawaii not listed
dated 2-21-17 HAVO 1.A.2 |Service National Park
regarding continuation of Kalaupapa HVO
consultation on the 2-21-17
proposed rehabilitation of
Cabin 22.
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